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The intersection between the fields of behavioral decision research and
neuroscience has proved to be fertile ground for interdisciplinary
research. Whereas the former is rich in formalized models of choice,
the latter is rife with techniques for testing behavioral models at the
brain level. As a result, there has been the rapid emergence of
progressively more sophisticated biological models of choice, geared
toward the development of ever more complete mechanistic models of
behavior.This volume provides a coherent framework for distilling
some of the key themes that have emerged as


